ssue
Date
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

02/01/2018

02/01/2018

02/01/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/05/2018

02/05/2018

02/05/2018

02/05/2018

02/06/2018

02/06/2018

Permit #

201700056

201700057

201800001

201800002

201800004

201800006

201800007

201800008

201800009

201800010

201800011

201800012

201800013

201800014

201800015

201800016

201800017

Permit Address / Parcel

1139A LAWHORN ROAD, CASSATT, SC 29032

1807B JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY, CAMDEN, SC

620 HERMITAGE POND RD
286-00-00-020

983 ROBERTS DR

321-00-00-195

1763B Fort Jackson Road Lugoff SC 29078
350-00-00-032B

403 BRUCE DR

257-08-0H-001 SP8

1703 FORT JACKSON RD

350-02-00-019 SDM

780 White Pines Drive Camden SC 29020
260-17-0A-003-SPE

1232 RED HILL RD
330-00-00-031

405 WREN LN
300-00-00-016

1102 HERMITAGE ST
285-07-00-140

38 CANTER FIELD LN
296-20-00-012 SFZ

83 SYCAMORE ROAD, CAMDEN, SC 29020
242-00-00-000-SJK

885 MEDFIELD ROAD, LUGOFF, SC 29078
311-13-0A-016 S35

31 TIPSY TRL

213-00-00-085

193A CATOE ROAD

252-00-00-094

1509 WHITE STREET
285-08-00-027

Permits Issued All

Report Code
Manufactured Home
Moving

Other

Permanent Sign

Alteration/Renovation
Manufactured Home
Alteration/Renovation

Residential Electrical

Single Family Residence

Accessory Structure

Manufactured Home
Moving
Residential Electrical

Residential Solar

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Residential Electrical

Accessory Structure

Single Family Residence

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

PATTON DEVELOPMENT SC
LLC

MARTINEZ FERNANDO

Linda Lyons

HATCHER JUDITH MARLENE

BARZANTI RONALD M &
BRANDIE M

Irick Jonathan Cole

FENIGSEN-ZIEBA KRISTINA
M

ROLLING MEADOWS | LLC

BOWERS ALBY W JR

MACIAS JUAN MAGANA &
LIDIA

Bock Construction LLC

WHITE, TERRELL

PLATT JANAY LYNN

JEREMY & SAMANTHA
CONNELL

PACHECO NELCI ZUNIGA &
MARTINEZ ARGUETA JAMIE

Contractor

IRENE
MCDUFFIE
MARION BROCK
WILLIAMS
Bobbie Stephens

FERNANDO

MARTINEZ
Jennifer Branham

Charles Giriffin

Ronald Barzanti

Jonathan Irick

Kristina
Feniasen-Zieba

JOSE CARRILLO

DELORIES
ROLLINS
Paul Joyce

RANDY BOCK

STEVEN

MCGUINN
DANIEL ADAMS

JEREMY &
SAMANTHA

JAIME A
MARTINEZ

Permit Fee

$35

$45

$200
$50

$50

$660

$103

$35
$50

$183

$927
$1,139
$50

$327

$907

160

72

1,627

480

2,906

3,679

1,200

2,392

Total SF  Valuation

15,284.00

8,800.00

0.00

1,080.00

150.00

84,405.00

10,560.00

50.00

20,785.00

135,818.00

182,865.00

110.00

38,400.00

125,960.00



ssue

Date
02/06/2018

02/06/2018

02/06/2018

02/07/2018

02/07/2018

02/07/2018

02/07/2018

02/08/2018

02/08/2018

02/08/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/12/2018

02/12/2018

02/12/2018

02/12/2018

02/12/2018

Permit #

201800018

201800019

201800020

201800021

201800022

201800023

201800024

201800026

201800027

201800028

201800029

201800030

201800033

201800034

201800035

201800036

201800037

201800038

Permit Address / Parcel

2015 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
272-05-00-021

3987 PORTER ROAD
051-00-00-007

991 BLACK RIVER AVENUE
244-00-00-008

11 CARAWAY CT
322-19-00-088 SHS

21 FALLING LEAF LN
321-04-00-034 SJR

211 PRECIPICE ROAD
300-00-00-167

111 MARONEY ST
271-15-00-007

2232B HIGHWAY 1
335-00-00-021

3987 PORTER ROAD, BETHUNE

2021 ANTIOCH RD
289-00-00-017A

1980 BOOKMAN ROAD
334-00-00-091

943 WATEREE BLVD
284-13-0A-003 S33

3584 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY, BETHUNE, SC
156-00-00-005

943 WATEREE BLVD
284-13-0A-003 S33
16 FIR TREE LN
358-02-00-020 SHB

3987 PORTER RD
051-00-00-007

4667A NEWMAN ROAD, BETHUNE, SC 29009
029-00-00-021

1351 SMYRNA RD

321-00-00-007A

Permits Issued All

Report Code

Alteration/Renovation

Commercial Mechanical

Commercial Mechanical

Residential Electrical

Residential Plumbing

Accessory Structure
Residential Electrical
Auto
Repair/Maintenance
Conversion
Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership
Accessory Structure

Residential Electrical

Manufactured Home

Building Exterior

Alteration/Renovation

Alteration/Renovation
Single Family Residence

Residential Electrical

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

DEJAMES IRMA GRANADOS

&

CAL-MAINE FARMS, INC

BLACK RIVER ELECTRIC
COOP. INC

U S BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

TOWNE CHRISTINA M &
MICHAEL J

HELMS ALICIA

DAVIS GLORIA

KAREN ANDERSON

CAPOZZIELLO CAROLYN

DEDERICK DANIEL B

ALEXANDER TIONESE D

BAKER, GLYNNE &
CORINNA

ALEXANDER TIONESE D

MITCHELL ALISTAIR & TARA

M

CAL-MAINE FARMS INC

PRICE, MICHAEL & TINA

BRANHAM RICHARD W

Contractor

IRMA DEJAMES

CHRIS HUTNYAK

JASON R.
CAULDER

Bobby Walsh

MICHAEL
TOWNE

ALICIA HELMS

JAMES E
THOMPSON. 11l
Jason Edwards

MICHAEL
RIVERS
Carolyn
Capozziello

JIM WHEATLEY
ROY WIGGINS

RICHARD
BARBOUR

Terrence Gallman

Alistair Mitchell

BRIAN WHITE

MICHAEL & TINA

PRICE
Richard Branham

Permit Fee

$68

$1,188

$50

$50

$50

$135

$50

$10
$207
$50

$200

$50

$68

$6,160

$450

120

0

640

1,080

456

37,180

1,188

0

Total SF  Valuation

6,600.00

193,112.00

400.00

200.00

1,875.00

14,080.00

1,100.00

82,250.00

0.00

23,760.00

2,600.00

0.00

1,200.00

6,840.00

,497,305.00
54,300.00

150.00



ssue
Date
02/12/2018
02/12/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018

02/14/2018

02/14/2018

02/14/2018

02/14/2018

02/14/2018

02/14/2018

02/14/2018

02/15/2018

02/15/2018

02/15/2018

02/15/2018

02/15/2018

Permit #

201800039

201800040

201800041

201800042

201800043

201800044

201800045

201800046

201800047

201800048

201800049

201800050

201800051

201800052

201800053

201800054

201800055

201800056

Permit Address / Parcel

1615 KOON RD
386-04-00-001 SAX

3975 ROBERTS ROAD, KERSHAW, SC 29067
025-00-00-048

1017 OAK BRANCH LN

320-02-0D-003 SAB

384 MT ZION RD
274-00-00-059

1407A HORSEHEAD ROAD
254-00-00-043

1 JUBILEE CT
307-00-01-012-SKH

1421 SPRINGVALE ROAD
238-00-00-071

94 LILLIE LN
307-00-02-024 SKH

1524 PORTER ROAD, CASSATT, SC 29032
200-00-00-018 SKiI

404 SMYRNA RD

278-00-00-079

2504 SANDY LANE, ELGIN, SC 29045
334-01-00-017 S93

2172 JOHN MUNN ROAD, BETHUNE, SC 29009
015-00-00-031

4039 ROBERTS RD

025-00-00-051

231 CLEVELAND SCHOOL RD

301-00-00-001 SKA

20 ANGLEWOOD LANE, CAMDEN, SC 29020
227-00-00-059

1929 Buck Hill Road Ridgeway, SC 29020
193-00-00-001

5284 NEWMAN ROAD, KERSHAW, SC 29067
020-00-00-013B

1038 CHESTNUT RD
306-00-00-007 S13

Permits Issued All

Report Code
Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership
Manufactured Home

Residential Electrical

Accessory Structure

Manufactured Home
Moving
Accessory Structure

Residential Electrical

Alteration/Renovation

Manufactured Home

Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership

Manufactured Home
Manufactured Housing

Change of Ownership
Manufactured Home
Moving

Accessory Structure

Single Family Residence

Residential Electrical

Manufactured Home

Residential Solar

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

HENRY HILARY A

HUMPHRIES LARRY & RITA

DAVIS AUBREY

CARTER KENNETH T &
LINDA G

AUKER DONALD E JR

JOSEPH ILEY M JR &

STOCKMAN PATRICIA

GREAT SOUTHERN HOMES
INC

COREY & TAMEKA BOYLES

HILL PEARL MARGARET ET
AL

DENT WILLIAM

SULLIVAN DOROTHY ANN

GARDNER SHAWN

ONDRAK KEVEN &

RANGES, TRUDY
THOMPSON

Branham Vera L

DEMBY, DONNIE OR
MORGAN

GLOVER LORA &

Contractor
Hilary Henry

LARRY & RITA
HUMPHRIES
Daniel Aubrey
Davis

KENNETH &
LINDA CARTER

ANDREA
LACOURT
ILEY & TIFFANI
JOSEPH

JOEL MILLS

Michael Nieri

COREY &
TAMEKA
Denise Darlene
Porter

WILLIAM DENT
DOROTHY ANN
SULLIVAN
PHYLLIS OLIVER
KEVIN ONDRAK

RANDY BOCK

Vera L Branham

DONNIE OR
MORGAN

Benjamin Caylor

Permit Fee

$10
$200
$50

$327

$35

$50

$50

$200

$10

$200
$10
$35
$239

$936

$200

$319

Total SF  Valuation

1,200

768

138

864

3,198

0.00

0.00

630.00

38,400.00

24,576.00

200.00

2,070.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,648.00

137,378.00

400.00

0.00

37,960.00



ssue
Date
02/15/2018
02/16/2018

02/16/2018

02/16/2018

02/16/2018

02/16/2018

02/16/2018

02/16/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/20/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

Permit #

201800057

201800058

201800059

201800060

201800061

201800062

201800063

201800064

201800065

201800066

201800067

201800068

201800069

201800070

201800071

201800072

201800073

201800074

Permit Address / Parcel

1017 OAK BRANCH LN
320-02-0D-003 SAB
222 WARD RD
297-00-00-021

12 GLEN DR
310-04-0A-020 SDD

429 PASCHAL ROAD, ELGIN, SC 29045

319-00-00-067

151 CLEVELAND SCHOOL RD
301-00-00-009 SKA

105 VERANDA RIDGE DR
294-00-00-033 SJW

1171 SHEPARD CT
215-03-00-005 SAQ

2313 BEAVER CREEK ROAD, CAMDEN, SC 29020

111-04-00-019

1270 Miller Road Camden, SC 29020

176-02-46-040

1638 Teal Road Cassatt SC 29032

186-00-00-148

495 HIGHWAY 601 SOUTH
324-00-00-027

3758 WEST RD
050-00-00-020

115 Saw Mill Road Kershaw, SC 29067

062-00-00-034

425 SESSIONS RD
306-00-00-059

425 SESSIONS RD
306-00-00-059

407A BALLFIELD ROAD CAMDEN SC 29020

284-00-00-033

26 LANDER LN
308-10-03-053 SHK

479 TREMBLE BRANCH ROAD, CAMDEN, SC 29020

316-00-00-009 SHH

Permits Issued All

Report Code
Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership

Residential Electrical

Building Exterior

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Accessory Structure

Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership
Single Family Residence

Accessory Structure

Single Family Residence

Permanent Sign

Cell Tower Additional
Antenna

Single Family Residence

Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership

Inspection of
Manufactured Home to
Retire

Cell Tower Additional
Antenna

Residential Mechanical

Residential Electrical

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

DAVIS AUBREY

CUNNINGHAM JEFFREY &

LEWIS JEREMY D & JESSICA
R

PENA, ARLEN & EDGAR

Rutledge, Gary W

SULLIVAN JERADE &

GRECIA LLOYD W

SMITH, TODD & KELLY

Olds Shannon

Spicer, Timmy & Spicer, Lisa
Mae

SPEAKS INVESTMENTS LLC

HUCKABEE PAUL L

Moore Matthew A

CARTER ERNEST JOHN
RUSSELL

CARTER ERNEST JOHN
RUSSELL

CROWN CASTLE SOUTH
LLC

GANTT STEVEN E & SON Y

BASHAM DOUGLAS M &
HEATHER N

Contractor

Daniel Aubrey
Davis
Marion Boykin

Michael Branham

ARLEN & EDGAR

PENA
Gary W. Rutledge

JERADE &
KIMBERLY
Jeanette Pollard

TODD & KELLY
SMITH
Shannon Olds

Cecil Brazell

Bill Hugg
SUNNY FLORES
Gregory Glenn

ERNEST JOHN
RUSSELL

ERNEST JOHN
RUSSELL

SUNNY FLORES

Bobby Walsh

Permit Fee

$10
$50

$50

$1,679
$352
$68
$10
$1,014
$175

$1,015

$304
$595
$914

$10

$35

$595

$50

$50

Total SF  Valuation

7,259

788

288

3,274

900

3,089

2,702

0.00

150.00

2,500.00

302,738.00

38,060.00

6,336.00

0.00

141,582.00

19,800.00

149,685.00

33,005.00

0.00

132,137.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,575.00

180.00



ssue
Date
02/21/2018
02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/21/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/23/2018

Permit #

201800075

201800076

201800077

201800078

201800079

201800080

201800081

201800082

201800083

201800084

201800085

201800086

201800087

201800088

201800089

201800090

201800091

201800092

Permit Address / Parcel

1958 WHITING WAY
350-00-00-079

263 TRAPP MILL BRANCH RD
317-03-00-001 SDH

943 WATEREE BLVD
284-13-0A-003 S33

554 RUSSELL RD
271-00-00-002 S60

1824 Wildwood Lane Elgin, SC 29045
333-00-00-015-SKK

1834 Wildwood Lane Elgin SC 29045
333-00-00-013-SKK

1830 Wildwood Lane Elgin, SC 29045
333-00-00-014-SKK

36 Mauser Drive Lugoff, SC 29078
308-10-04-031-SHK

137 Colony Drive Camden SC 29020
286-00-00-224

20 LEE RD

287-00-00-050

2240 OLD GEORGETOWN RD W
152-00-00-031

1063 CRITZER DR
296-17-00-046 S16

1477 SPRINGHILL RD
345-00-00-007

2459 Porter Road Cassatt SC 29032
154-00-00-019

4332A WEST ROAD, BETHUNE, SC 29009
037-00-00-001 BO1

12 TREMONT RD
362-01-00-007 SDG

69 MARION ST NORTH
296-10-00-019

4082 TIMROD RD
053-00-00-022

Permits Issued All

Report Code

New Building
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing

Accessory Structure

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence

Building Exterior

Building Exterior

Building Exterior

Building Exterior

Manufactured Home
Demolition

Manufactured Home
Moving

Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership

Single Family Residence

Residential Electrical

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

AGILITY TRANSPORT

SMITH LARRY D & BETTY S

ALEXANDER TIONESE D

BRAMLETTE NORMA V &
JIs

Great Southern Homes Inc

Great Southern Homes Inc

Great Southern Homes Inc

Great Southern Homes Inc

Great Southern Homes Inc

WELLS GEORGE D & MARY
E

FRAZIER GARY

MCDONNELL CORRINE
PATRICIA &

HARTIS RALPH EUGENE &
FAY W

Metheny Roger D & Deanne

PRESTAGE FARMS OF SC
LLC

PONTIAC ASSOC LMT PART

KIRKLAND DANNY F &

GLAZER FAITH D &

Contractor
MARTIN FEW
William
Strickland
Jerry Sprinkle

MITCH NEAL

Michael Nieri
Michael Nieri
Michael Nieri
Michael Nieri
Michael Nieri

James Cameron

James Cameron

James Cameron

James Cameron

Debra Kelly

LINDSEY
HOLLAND

Tina Marie
Harmon
Mose Denton

Scott
Christensen

Permit Fee

$1,855
$50
$50

$399

$936
$936
$1,175
$905
$941

$103

$135

$50

$106

$50

$35

$10
$751

$50

Total SF  Valuation

2,400

0

0

2,352

2,682

2,682

3,876

2,721

2,692

2,240

120,000.00

10,000.00

2,500.00

47,376.00

137,094.00

137,094.00

190,988.00

130,459.00

138,399.00

10,586.00

14,400.00

5,000.00

10,077.00

0.00

97,600.00

1,500.00



ssue

Date

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/23/2018

02/26/2018

Permit #

201800093

201800094

201800095

201800096

201800097

201800098

201800099

201800100

201800101

201800102

201800103

201800104

201800105

201800106

201800107

201800108

201800109

201800110

Permit Address / Parcel

1795 BLANEY RD
358-00-00-005

1123 BAYVIEW DR
296-14-0B-033 S54
76 SAINT RD
226-00-00-002A

66 CHARM HILL RD
379-03-00-012 SGV
926 MCCORD FERRY RD
351-01-00-002 SEE
1050 MULE RD
307-00-00-056

1374 BLUEWOOD LN
379-00-00-015A

851 KNIGHTS HILL RD
241-00-00-129

305 THOMPSON ST
272-17-00-065

804 SESSIONS RD
306-00-00-025 S13

118 PAINTED PONY CT
333-02-02-014 SGF

180 JOY RD
287-00-00-018

2103 HEATH POND RD
359-02-02-020 SEQ

341 CHARM HILL RD
379-03-02-061 SGV
2572 BETHUNE RD
158-00-00-033

1901 ELDERBERRY LN
177-01-06-116

479 TREMBLE BRANCH RD
316-00-00-009 SHH

1298 JOHN G RICHARDS RD
226-00-00-014

Permits Issued All

Report Code
Building Exterior
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Dock

Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership

Residential Solar

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

MOAK ANDREW T

PATTON ROBERT L

MASSEY JENNIFER E

GARRY KAMI

COOPER JUDITH

WILSON LONNIE & PATRICIA
A

ADAMS TOM KARL

WILLIAMS HOWARD

CHAVIS JOHNNIE LEE &
VIRGINIA

THOMAS JOHNNIE G &

MCKENZIE SUSAN G

BOND HAZEL

SCHWARZ EDWARD A &
TAMMY S

LYLE EMILY &

WEIKEL DOUGLAS J &
STEPHANIE M

SMITH LAUREN BRANHAM

BASHAM DOUGLAS M &
HEATHER N

STROUD RONALD H

Contractor Permit Fee
Michael Branham $50
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $68
Strickland
William $68
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $56
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $50
Strickland
William $86
Strickland
Lauren Smith $25
MICHAEL $10
WILLLIAM
Howard Rogers $327

0

Total SF  Valuation

4,000.00

10,000.00

4,000.00

8,887.00

5,000.00

5,400.00

13,000.00

12,557.00

6,639.00

5,000.00

9,095.00

10,725.00

6,500.00

7,000.00

15,026.00

9,000.00

0.00

38,346.00



ssue
Date
02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

Permit #

201800111

201800112

201800113

201800114

201800115

201800116

201800117

201800118

201800119

201800121

201800122

201800123

201800124

201800125

201800126

201800127

201800128

201800129

Permit Address / Parcel

732 LONGTOWN RD
254-00-00-096

2960 HIGHWAY 1 SOUTH
347-00-00-079

2553 MT HEBRON RD
234-00-00-036

5225 EUBANKS RD
008-00-00-013

2701 STEVEN CAMPBELL RD
359-00-00-090

31 LACEBARK LN
349-02-00-035 SJJ

1891 Bookman Road Elgin, SC 29045
334-00-00-108

1466 SMYRNA ROAD

321-00-00-243

1946 PORTER CROSS RD
361-00-00-048

82 Saughtree Lane West Elgin, SC 29045
358-00-00-122-SKB

1508 CHEROKEE BLVD
333-00-00-060

2035 LARRY JEFFERS RD
360-00-00-036

1846 Wildwood Lane Elgin, SC 29045
333-00-00-010-SKK

1074 SPRING DR

310-00-00-106

1275 RIDGEWAY ROAD
295-00-00-049

53 COOK RD EXT
295-00-00-044

1406 MALVERN HILL DR
259-18-0C-012 S14

46 CANTEY LN
354-00-00-013

Permits Issued All

Report Code

Commercial Solar

Manufactured Home
Moving

Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership
Residential Electrical

Residential Gas

Building Exterior

Single Family Residence
Accessory Structure
Manufactured Housing
Change of Ownership
Single Family Residence

Residential Electrical

Alteration/Renovation

Single Family Residence

Residential Mechanical

Single Family Residence

Accessory Structure
Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

Owner

FAIRFIELD ELECTRIC CO-OP Dana Keith Craig

SOUTHERLIN JOHNNY D &
RILDA P

POTTER DELMAR JAY JR

SMALL FRANK J

VOYLES MICHAEL RAY &
ROSE ANN

MARASCO FRED &
KATHLEEN

Larsen Thomas & Linda

ZILA, DALE & MARCELLA

BURGESS ANDERSON J

Essex Homes Southeast Inc

KIM D GUNIL G

BROWN D TRACEY &
REBECCA K

Great Southern Homes Inc

LACEY RUSSELL A & VICKY
L

RONNIE & WANDA
LEGRAND

CHARLES PHILIP K &

STANLEY DAWN R

SWARTZ HOLLY T

Contractor

VICKY
MORALES

Delmar Jay
Potter
FRANK SMALL

MICHAEL
VOYLES

GABRIEL
BARBOSA

George Delk
DALE ZILA

ANDERSON
BURGESS
Karl Haslinger

TIMOTHY
DISTEL
TRACEY
BROWN

Michael Nieri

Michael Lawler

RONNIE &
WANDA

JIM WHEATLEY

ROBERT
ANDERSON
TIMOTHY
DISTEL

Permit Fee

$399

$35

$10

$50

$50

$932
$175
$10
$1,265
$50

$100

$1,143

$50

$368

$279
$50

$50

0

3,341

864

4,099

216

3,583

852

1,500

Total SF  Valuation

47,498.00

0.00

200.00

50.00

2,500.00

136,640.00

19,008.00

0.00

210,881.00

700.00

3,240.00

183,352.00

4,753.00

40,140.00

33,000.00
1,600.00

600.00



Permits Issued All

Date From 02/01/18 and Date To 02/28/18

ssue Permit # Permit Address / Parcel Report Code Owner Contractor Permit Fee Total SF Valuation

Date

02/28/2018 201800130 58 DRIFTWOOD AV Residential Solar WILSON FELICIA D Paul Joyce $167 0 18,653.00
322-19-00-082 SHS

02/28/2018 201800131 656 Jones Lane Elgin SC 29045 Single Family Residence Turner, Kyle & Miller, Katelyn Cecil Brazell $905 2,683 130,187.00

278-00-00-084

Total Permits 127
Total Valuation $5,670,299

Total Permit Fee $39,204.50



